
BM 5000 2018 - Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 
11.03.2018     in Zum Salzbach 13, 59457 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.03.2018 20:34 Uhr Gesamt

1  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 1609 Ringen

66 Ralf Risse 581
67 Alexander Gockel 533
63 Daniel Schulte 495

2  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 1567 Ringen

26 Karsten Schwarz 539
23 Torsten Caspereit 526
24 Marco Kernspecht 502

3  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. 1471 Ringen

74 Richard Kuchcinski 534
76 Andreas Strunk 471
75 Thomas Sokulka 466

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 1624 Ringen

62 Peter Müller 567
65 Andre Pöhler 557
61 Holger Müller 500



BM 5000 2018 - Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 
11.03.2018     in Zum Salzbach 13, 59457 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.03.2018 20:34 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 66 Ralf Risse  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 97 94 96 287 100 96 98 294 581

2 62 Peter Müller  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 96 93 96 285 96 93 93 282 567

3 35 Albert Grieskamp  5414 SpSch Ennigerloh I 91 96 93 280 91 93 92 276 556

4 39 Berthold Wiegard  5414 SpSch Ennigerloh I 93 91 91 275 92 90 98 280 555

5 26 Karsten Schwarz  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 85 90 95 270 85 91 93 269 539

6 74 Richard Kuchcinski  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. 81 85 92 258 90 94 92 276 534

7 67 Alexander Gockel  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 85 90 90 265 93 92 83 268 533

8 23 Torsten Caspereit  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 91 90 86 267 89 73 97 259 526

9 24 Marco Kernspecht  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 77 87 89 253 85 79 85 249 502
10 61 Holger Müller  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 85 87 89 261 81 80 78 239 500
11 63 Daniel Schulte  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 74 81 83 238 86 87 84 257 495
12 78 Rita Müller  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 81 84 76 241 78 78 86 242 483
13 76 Andreas Strunk  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. 74 84 84 242 72 83 74 229 471
14 75 Thomas Sokulka  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. 86 77 76 239 65 80 82 227 466

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

65 Andre Pöhler  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 93 93 93 279 93 93 92 278 557



BM 5000 2018 - Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 
11.03.2018     in Zum Salzbach 13, 59457 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.14

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 18.03.2018 20:34 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 93 Elmar Schaefer  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 89 84 72 245 85 87 93 265 510

2 28 Helga Osthoff  5224 PolSV Dortmund 76 85 80 241 85 80 82 247 488

3 81 Matthias Rudloff  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 87 77 79 243 78 77 86 241 484

4 94 Christian Wiemer  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 73 61 71 205 50 62 63 175 380


